Ssd Diskler

Uriin

PNY CS900 250GB 535/500MB/s 2,5" SATA3 SSD
(SSD7CS900-250-RB)

N PNY CS2230 1 TB 3300/2600 NVMe PCIe M.2 SSD
(M280CS2230-1TB-RB)

250GB WD BLUE SN570 M.2 NVMe 3300/1200MB/s
WDS250G3BOC SSD

gt 250GB WD BLUE 2.5" 555/440MB/s WDS250G3BOA
e SSD

250GB WD BLACK SN770 M.2 NVMe 2000/4000MB/s
b WDS250G3X0E SSD

kg |

Marka

Pny

Pny

wd

wd

wd

Stok

10+

10+

Fiyat

14,52 USD

52,80 USD

27,22 USD

29,15 USD

53,35 USD



